LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL CADETS 2D

21.05.2022
Epreuves
-44
NC OUJA Ghofrane (57, GRE)
-48

NC @10ptsy GRAMAGLIA Chiara (57, GRE)

-52
NC @10ps) HAMANG Alix (57, GRE)

-57
NC @3opts) LEBOT Asia (57, GRE)

-63

NC FURNARI Tia (57, GRE)

-70



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+60 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

COUSSOT Alexia (57, GRE)

+70
WEBER Manon (57, GRE)

-46
MICHANOL Nathan (57, GRE)

-50
STRASSEL Jules (57, GRE)

-55
GRECO Luca (57, GRE)

-60

SCHROEDER Matteo (57, GRE)

-66
REMIATTE Tom (57, GRE)

-73
BREITBEIL Benjamin (57, GRE)
LOUIS Oscar (57, GRE)

-81
GESTIN Guillaume (57, GRE)

-90

DA COSTA Theo (57, GRE)



+90

NC MCHITARJAN Arsen (57, GRE)



